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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     Ludvig Werkmaster      M18-24         1/0     1:47:15     1:47:15
2     Brian Gowiski          M25-29         1/0     1:48:31     1:48:31
3     Gregory Avierinos      M18-24         2/0     1:49:03     1:49:03
4     Krister Sellman        M30-34         1/0     1:49:31     1:49:31
5     David Nordstrom        M18-24         3/0     1:50:16     1:50:16
6     Ben Kinsinger          M30-34         2/0     1:51:24     1:51:24
7     Kristoffer Petersen Sk M18-24         4/0     1:51:48     1:51:48
8     Ivan Santana           M30-34         3/0     1:53:03     1:53:03
9     Austin Azar            M18-24         5/0     1:53:31     1:53:31
10    Ethan Nedeau           M40-44         1/0     1:53:33     1:53:33
11    Victor Quezada         M25-29         2/0     1:53:35     1:53:35
12    Quinton Gill           M18-24         6/0     1:54:30     1:54:30
13    Robert Wiltshire       M25-29         3/0     1:55:48     1:55:48
14    Peter Autio            M30-34         4/0     1:56:35     1:56:35
15    Joel Fox               M40-44         2/0     1:57:27     1:57:27
16    Leon Kofoed Andersen   M18-24         7/0     1:59:14     1:59:14
17    Dermot Fitzpatrick     M35-39         1/0     2:01:33     2:01:33
18    Jordon Buscemi         M18-24         8/0     2:02:36     2:02:36
19    Simon Weig             M25-29         4/0     2:03:22     2:03:22
20    Tadd Morris            M45-49         1/0     2:03:27     2:03:27
21    Fredrik Bergfeldt      M18-24         9/0     2:03:28     2:03:28
22    Willem Erasmus         M30-34         5/0     2:03:46     2:03:46
23    Lance Reed             M40-44         3/0     2:04:08     2:04:08
24    David Hasert           M35-39         2/0     2:04:42     2:04:42
25    Taylor Clark           M30-34         6/0     2:04:44     2:04:44
26    Brad Benter            M45-49         2/0     2:04:44     2:04:44
27    Ian Lowe-Wylde         M50            1/0     2:04:49     2:04:49
28    Christian Jonsson      M25-29         5/0     2:05:42     2:05:42
29    Jimmy Sandsten         M40-44         4/0     2:05:52     2:05:52
30    Jeff Shady             M25-29         6/0     2:07:25     2:07:25
31    Yancy Culp             M40-44         5/0     2:07:59     2:07:59
32    Andreas Tjarnberg      M35-39         3/0     2:08:10     2:08:10
33    Christian Karlsson     M25-29         7/0     2:08:16     2:08:16
34    Grant Tamutus          M18-24        10/0     2:08:55     2:08:55
35    Elte Hupkes            M18-24        11/0     2:08:59     2:08:59
36    Matthew Mullens        M30-34         7/0     2:09:07     2:09:07
37    James White II         M40-44         6/0     2:09:29     2:09:29
38    Jochem Van Hessen      M25-29         8/0     2:09:30     2:09:30
39    Kristian Husgard       M25-29         9/0     2:09:47     2:09:47
40    Rick Urban             M25-29        10/0     2:10:54     2:10:54
41    William Sindelar       M18-24        12/0     2:11:08     2:11:08
42    Stephen Keith          M45-49         3/0     2:11:19     2:11:19
43    Keith Williams         M30-34         8/0     2:11:29     2:11:29
44    Justin Anderson        M30-34         9/0     2:11:48     2:11:48
45    Joel Gravel            M40-44         7/0     2:12:04     2:12:04
46    Benjamin Cote          M35-39         4/0     2:12:18     2:12:18
47    Djaken Johan Olsson    M25-29        11/0     2:12:51     2:12:51
48    Michael Baker          M40-44         8/0     2:13:10     2:13:10
49    Del LeViere            M25-29        12/0     2:13:31     2:13:31
50    Vaibhav Bhat           M13-17         1/0     2:13:34     2:13:34
51    Will Harbour           M30-34        10/0     2:13:41     2:13:41
52    Scott Giltner          M25-29        13/0     2:13:52     2:13:52
53    Josip Brizic           M30-34        11/0     2:13:55     2:13:55
54    Casper De Vries        M35-39         5/0     2:14:17     2:14:17
55    Nick Wyand             M25-29        14/0     2:14:29     2:14:29
56    Alexander Loudon       M25-29        15/0     2:14:47     2:14:47
57    Mike King              M40-44         9/0     2:15:02     2:15:02
58    Michael Ma             M35-39         6/0     2:15:06     2:15:06
59    Jay Flores             M25-29        16/0     2:15:30     2:15:30
60    Erwin Koopstra         M25-29        17/0     2:15:59     2:15:59
61    Jean-Claude Duguay     M45-49         4/0     2:15:59     2:15:59
62    Tom Sterner            M40-44        10/0     2:16:40     2:16:40
63    Glenn Nakamura         M45-49         5/0     2:16:59     2:16:59
64    Justin Rose            M30-34        12/0     2:17:00     2:17:00
65    Jason Webster          M35-39         7/0     2:17:09     2:17:09
66    Paul Kitko             M45-49         6/0     2:17:34     2:17:34
67    Sanny Malmberg         M35-39         8/0     2:17:49     2:17:49
68    Kiaran McCormack       M30-34        13/0     2:18:18     2:18:18
69    Mattias Helde          M40-44        11/0     2:18:31     2:18:31
70    Kaden Kopko            M13-17         2/0     2:18:33     2:18:33
71    Rob Derrick            M35-39         9/0     2:18:33     2:18:33
72    Frans Mussche          M18-24        13/0     2:19:29     2:19:29
73    Michael Wegrzyn        M25-29        18/0     2:19:31     2:19:31
74    Sean Madigan           M35-39        10/0     2:19:44     2:19:44
75    Shaun Bucknole         M25-29        19/0     2:19:55     2:19:55
76    Thomas Dever           M50            2/0     2:19:57     2:19:57
77    Michael Christensen    M35-39        11/0     2:20:26     2:20:26
78    Chris McCorkle         M40-44        12/0     2:20:52     2:20:52
79    Sara Trolte            F25-29         1/0     2:21:03     2:21:03
80    Conor McNulty          M13-17         3/0     2:21:11     2:21:11
81    Andreas Sjolin         M25-29        20/0     2:21:12     2:21:12
82    Tomas Bovinder         M35-39        12/0     2:21:17     2:21:17
83    Patrick Visser         M30-34        14/0     2:21:22     2:21:22
84    David Haw              M18-24        14/0     2:21:31     2:21:31
85    Kasper Raunskov Rasmus M30-34        15/0     2:21:36     2:21:36
86    Mathieu Coulombe       M35-39        13/0     2:21:37     2:21:37
87    Jordan Smith           M25-29        21/0     2:21:59     2:21:59
88    Matthias Van Campen    M18-24        15/0     2:22:39     2:22:39
89    Kevin Gregory          M25-29        22/0     2:23:11     2:23:11
90    Shane Leighton         M25-29        23/0     2:23:25     2:23:25
91    Camilo Lattof          M35-39        14/0     2:23:37     2:23:37
92    Chris Shipley          M25-29        24/0     2:23:44     2:23:44
93    Jeremy Reynolds        M40-44        13/0     2:23:45     2:23:45
94    Justin Chandler        M30-34        16/0     2:23:46     2:23:46
95    William Brumbach       M30-34        17/0     2:24:09     2:24:09
96    Jack Van Rijn          M18-24        16/0     2:24:41     2:24:41
97    Nathan Oriol           M25-29        25/0     2:24:44     2:24:44
98    Jeff D'Oliveira        M25-29        26/0     2:24:58     2:24:58
99    Darcy Barrett          M50            3/0     2:25:20     2:25:20
100   Jacob Bosecker         M25-29        27/0     2:25:35     2:25:35
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101   Dennis Kneepkens       M30-34        18/0     2:25:51     2:25:51
102   Quentin Guichard       M30-34        19/0     2:25:53     2:25:53
103   Lee Thompson           M35-39        15/0     2:26:07     2:26:07
104   Nathan Brown           M35-39        16/0     2:26:10     2:26:10
105   Austin Farris          M13-17         4/0     2:26:13     2:26:13
106   Ida Mathilde Steensgaa F18-24         1/0     2:26:15     2:26:15
107   Rik Nuyts              M35-39        17/0     2:26:24     2:26:24
108   Lennart Oukes          M18-24        17/0     2:26:30     2:26:30
109   Jimmy Tester           M45-49         7/0     2:26:39     2:26:39
110   Adam Egerblom          M40-44        14/0     2:26:56     2:26:56
111   Greg Bugher            M45-49         8/0     2:27:05     2:27:05
112   Luke Rutherford        M30-34        20/0     2:27:16     2:27:16
113   Ashley Samples         F30-34         1/0     2:27:20     2:27:29
114   James Pope             M30-34        21/0     2:27:36     2:27:36
115   Scott Wierzycki        M35-39        18/0     2:27:37     2:27:37
116   Chris Perrone          M35-39        19/0     2:27:43     2:27:43
117   Dan Falke              M50            4/0     2:27:58     2:27:58
118   Joe Rivera             M45-49         9/0     2:28:13     2:28:13
119   Fabian Lindner         M25-29        28/0     2:28:14     2:28:14
120   Johan Ingemarsson      M25-29        29/0     2:28:40     2:28:40
121   Trevor Hallam          M25-29        30/0     2:28:51     2:28:51
122   James Ruckley          M18-24        18/0     2:29:01     2:29:01
123   Antonio Pusateri       M30-34        22/0     2:29:16     2:29:16
124   Jon Jarosch            M30-34        23/0     2:29:19     2:29:19
125   Arjan Winters          M30-34        24/0     2:29:28     2:29:28
126   Devin Caster           M25-29        31/0     2:29:40     2:29:40
127   Antony Smoothy         M25-29        32/0     2:30:04     2:30:04
128   Richard Estep          M30-34        25/0     2:30:56     2:30:56
129   Anna Svensson          F25-29         2/0     2:30:56     2:30:56
130   Todd Storm             M40-44        15/0     2:31:01     2:31:01
131   Roman Pinto            M30-34        26/0     2:31:01     2:31:01
132   Aaron Armbrust         M30-34        27/0     2:31:07     2:31:07
133   Oleg Vinokurov         M18-24        19/0     2:31:50     2:31:50
134   Phillip Hucke          M30-34        28/0     2:31:57     2:31:57
135   Michael Skehan         M35-39        20/0     2:32:03     2:32:03
136   Jetaime Ribbink        F35-39         1/0     2:30:41     2:32:06
137   Nicole Duquette        F25-29         3/0     2:32:33     2:32:33
138   Joe Giddens            M25-29        33/0     2:32:49     2:32:49
139   Andy Kalber            M35-39        21/0     2:32:59     2:32:59
140   Tyler Merner           M13-17         5/0     2:33:14     2:33:14
141   Peter Norris           M40-44        16/0     2:33:14     2:33:14
142   Michael Coxford        M30-34        29/0     2:33:15     2:33:15
143   Nicholas Krahn         M18-24        20/0     2:33:20     2:33:20
144   Christoffer Andersson  M18-24        21/0     2:33:38     2:33:38
145   Mike Deremiah          M40-44        17/0     2:33:42     2:33:42
146   Charles Lukancich      M40-44        18/0     2:33:47     2:33:47
147   Scott Crane            M30-34        30/0     2:33:49     2:33:49
148   Fredrik Lind           M40-44        19/0     2:34:01     2:34:01
149   Niek Pierik            M25-29        34/0     2:34:36     2:34:36
150   Hanse Andren           M40-44        20/0     2:34:49     2:34:49
151   Vincent Dzierzynski    M45-49        10/0     2:35:00     2:35:00
152   Kathleen Lanphear      F35-39         2/0     2:35:18     2:35:19
153   Linnea Ivarsson        F18-24         2/0     2:35:31     2:35:31
154   Scott McAdam           M25-29        35/0     2:35:33     2:35:33
155   Jonathan Stanizzi      M35-39        22/0     2:35:38     2:35:38
156   Michael Midgley        M45-49        11/0     2:36:07     2:36:07
157   Kevin Parrish          M25-29        36/0     2:36:08     2:36:08
158   Alexander Wagner       M25-29        37/0     2:36:08     2:36:08
159   Hakon Fram Stokka      M25-29        38/0     2:36:26     2:36:26
160   Paul Lee               M35-39        23/0     2:36:29     2:36:29
161   Adam Washburn          M30-34        31/0     2:36:48     2:36:48
162   Michelle Meyer         F18-24         3/0     2:36:48     2:36:48
163   Nathan Thiel           M35-39        24/0     2:36:58     2:36:58
164   Anthony Richardson     M25-29        39/0     2:37:03     2:37:03
165   Joseph Bow             M45-49        12/0     2:37:06     2:37:06
166   Brian Stuart           M25-29        40/0     2:37:12     2:37:12
167   Sam Werbel             M30-34        32/0     2:37:46     2:37:46
168   Ryan Rigby             M18-24        22/0     2:37:59     2:37:59
169   Clifford Fraipont      M30-34        33/0     2:38:04     2:38:04
170   Wesley Schot           M25-29        41/0     2:38:30     2:38:30
171   Brian Turcotte         M30-34        34/0     2:38:56     2:38:56
172   Alice Fagrell          F25-29         4/0     2:38:57     2:38:57
173   Vasil Leskiv           M25-29        42/0     2:39:10     2:39:10
174   Michael Gant           M35-39        25/0     2:39:27     2:39:27
175   William Hazelton       M40-44        21/0     2:39:52     2:39:52
176   Jeff Steffen           M45-49        13/0     2:40:24     2:40:24
177   Paul Ten Haken         M35-39        26/0     2:40:26     2:40:26
178   Sean Hastings          M40-44        22/0     2:40:40     2:40:40
179   Derek Conduff          M18-24        23/0     2:40:41     2:40:41
180   Jhunar Medenilla       M30-34        35/0     2:40:44     2:40:44
181   Chris Rose             M35-39        27/0     2:41:34     2:41:34
182   Patrick Fillion        M35-39        28/0     2:41:42     2:41:42
183   Jean-pierre Saintard   M35-39        29/0     2:41:06     2:41:51
184   Hanna Jonsson          F25-29         5/0     2:41:57     2:41:57
185   Rob Foulkes            M25-29        43/0     2:41:58     2:41:58
186   Dominique Doliveira    F30-34         2/0     2:42:13     2:42:13
187   Laura Newton           F30-34         3/0     2:42:22     2:42:22
188   Ryan Josti             M25-29        44/0     2:42:27     2:42:27
189   Jason Devlin           M25-29        45/0     2:42:50     2:42:50
190   Isabell Englund        F18-24         4/0     2:42:50     2:42:50
191   James Anderson         M50            5/0     2:42:55     2:42:55
192   Joshua Kujawa          M30-34        36/0     2:42:59     2:42:59
193   Michael Charles        M18-24        24/0     2:43:38     2:43:38
194   Patrick Hansel         M30-34        37/0     2:43:43     2:43:43
195   Rickard Hellstrand     M45-49        14/0     2:43:44     2:43:44
196   Rick Haywood           M30-34        38/0     2:43:57     2:43:57
197   James Wyatt            M35-39        30/0     2:44:06     2:44:06
198   Nico Bidin             M18-24        25/0     2:44:12     2:44:12
199   Cody Peyton            M25-29        46/0     2:44:44     2:44:44
200   Freddy Rodriguez       M25-29        47/0     2:45:07     2:45:07
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201   Colton Roberts         M18-24        26/0     2:45:22     2:45:22
202   Tim Lasman Husgard     M30-34        39/0     2:45:39     2:45:39
203   Paul Rummelhoff        M30-34        40/0     2:45:48     2:45:48
204   Katja Christensen      F18-24         5/0     2:45:52     2:45:52
205   Justin Wilcox          M30-34        41/0     2:45:55     2:45:55
206   Elvy Lapointe          F40-44         1/0     2:45:59     2:45:59
207   Mark Silverio          M35-39        31/0     2:46:10     2:46:10
208   Arie Van Der Steen     M35-39        32/0     2:46:18     2:46:18
209   Ruud Van Gastel        M30-34        42/0     2:46:31     2:46:31
210   Scott Seefeldt         M30-34        43/0     2:46:37     2:46:37
211   Chris Stangle          M35-39        33/0     2:46:40     2:46:40
212   Eli Orth               M40-44        23/0     2:47:12     2:47:12
213   Brian Gardner          M35-39        34/0     2:47:18     2:47:18
214   Gary Marchanton        M45-49        15/0     2:47:34     2:47:34
215   Linda Holmstrom        F35-39         3/0     2:48:07     2:48:08
216   Nick Chouramanis       M18-24        27/0     2:48:12     2:48:12
217   Greg Kawanishi         M40-44        24/0     2:48:12     2:48:12
218   Juan Lopez             M30-34        44/0     2:48:23     2:48:23
219   William Ward           M30-34        45/0     2:48:26     2:48:26
220   Gregory McBride        M30-34        46/0     2:48:32     2:48:32
221   Charles Fulford        M50            6/0     2:48:58     2:48:58
222   Morgan Mckay           F25-29         6/0     2:49:41     2:49:41
223   Chrisa Dustman         F35-39         4/0     2:49:55     2:49:58
224   James Lumley           M50            7/0     2:50:21     2:50:21
225   John Bouwman           M50            8/0     2:50:21     2:50:21
226   Thomas Huling          M50            9/0     2:50:21     2:50:21
227   Jeromy Miramontes      M18-24        28/0     2:50:32     2:50:32
228   Eric Acuna             M30-34        47/0     2:50:48     2:50:48
229   Colton Lambert         M18-24        29/0     2:51:38     2:51:38
230   Kylie Alderson         F40-44         2/0     2:51:44     2:51:44
231   Tony Hrycyna           M35-39        35/0     2:51:46     2:51:46
232   Marc Van Heirzeele     M50           10/0     2:51:48     2:51:48
233   Keith Houghtaling      M30-34        48/0     2:52:18     2:52:18
234   Eric Wilcox            M35-39        36/0     2:52:21     2:52:21
235   Rodriguez Renjaan      M25-29        48/0     2:52:21     2:52:21
236   Kristopher Post        M35-39        37/0     2:52:46     2:52:46
237   Elijah Gerst           M18-24        30/0     2:53:10     2:53:10
238   Dave Hooper            M40-44        25/0     2:53:20     2:53:20
239   Anna-Lee Markstedt O'D F35-39         5/0     2:53:20     2:53:21
240   Roger Ernst            M30-34        49/0     2:53:42     2:53:42
241   James Delorme          M35-39        38/0     2:53:51     2:53:51
242   Tomas Lepp             M45-49        16/0     2:54:14     2:54:14
243   Pablo Veiga Bautista   M40-44        26/0     2:54:15     2:54:15
244   Justen Geddes          M18-24        31/0     2:54:27     2:54:27
245   Gijs Van Geffen        M25-29        49/0     2:54:40     2:54:40
246   Kenny Stanford         M30-34        50/0     2:54:43     2:54:43
247   Tom De Planta          M25-29        50/0     2:54:46     2:54:46
248   Joshua Grant           M40-44        27/0     2:54:54     2:54:54
249   Deanna Blegg           F45-49         5/0     2:55:02     2:55:02
250   Danny Martel           M40-44        28/0     2:55:03     2:55:03
251   Arthur Dustman         M40-44        29/0     2:55:27     2:55:27
252   Christopher Balven     M30-34        51/0     2:55:48     2:55:48
253   Kevin Janisse          M45-49        17/0     2:55:56     2:55:56
254   Reed Handlery          M25-29        51/0     2:56:11     2:56:11
255   Richie Hilton          M30-34        52/0     2:56:20     2:56:20
256   Sean Chessman          M30-34        53/0     2:57:00     2:57:00
257   Brian Breen            M40-44        30/0     2:57:15     2:57:15
258   Khanh Nguyen           M40-44        31/0     2:57:18     2:57:18
259   Adam Skoglund          M25-29        52/0     2:57:18     2:57:18
260   Joshua Stevenson       M18-24        32/0     2:57:34     2:57:34
261   Dan Kult               M35-39        39/0     2:57:45     2:57:45
262   Amy Rice               F35-39         6/0     2:57:45     2:57:47
263   Jeff Shoaf             M40-44        32/0     2:57:53     2:57:53
264   Thomas Nash            M30-34        54/0     2:57:55     2:57:55
265   Denis Brinzari         M25-29        53/0     2:58:38     2:58:38
266   Freddie Schindler      M40-44        33/0     2:58:41     2:58:41
267   Ralph Thijssen         M35-39        40/0     2:58:41     2:58:41
268   Jason Rulo             M35-39        41/0     2:58:45     2:58:45
269   Brandon Frazier        M25-29        54/0     2:58:47     2:58:47
270   Chris Stautberg        M40-44        34/0     2:58:53     2:58:53
271   Jonathan Tulloch       M40-44        35/0     2:58:57     2:58:57
272   Mike Nordlund          M13-17         6/0     2:59:11     2:59:11
273   Nikky Abrenica         M40-44        36/0     2:59:14     2:59:14
274   Eugene Bartholomeus    M45-49        18/0     2:59:59     2:59:59
275   Jason Swarts           M45-49        19/0     3:00:06     3:00:06
276   Mike Steele            M40-44        37/0     2:59:46     3:00:11
277   Christopher Clark      M30-34        55/0     3:00:22     3:00:22
278   David Whiteley         M35-39        42/0     3:00:54     3:00:54
279   Tony Dahm              M40-44        38/0     3:01:00     3:01:01
280   Eric Lafleche          M30-34        56/0     3:01:01     3:01:01
281   Douglas Schwerin       M35-39        43/0     3:01:13     3:01:13
282   William Stratton       M25-29        55/0     3:01:35     3:01:35
283   Jacob Rodriguez        M13-17         7/0     3:01:37     3:01:37
284   Gene Myers Jr          M40-44        39/0     3:01:50     3:01:50
285   Germain Rojas          M25-29        56/0     3:02:01     3:02:01
286   Pablo Jorda            M35-39        44/0     3:02:15     3:02:15
287   Justin Flowers         M30-34        57/0     3:02:16     3:02:16
288   Andy Morgan            M13-17         8/0     3:02:19     3:02:19
289   Bruce Eckstein         M40-44        40/0     3:02:36     3:02:36
290   Pete McNary            M40-44        41/0     3:02:53     3:02:53
291   Andrew Milligan        M18-24        33/0     3:02:54     3:02:54
292   Cynthia Campanaro      F40-44         3/0     3:03:05     3:03:05
293   Kerry Armstrong        M45-49        20/0     3:03:16     3:03:16
294   Ryan Richey            M35-39        45/0     3:03:23     3:03:23
295   Karine Pepin           F25-29         7/0     3:03:29     3:03:29
296   Michel De Vos          M45-49        21/0     3:03:49     3:03:49
297   Jonathan Provost       M30-34        58/0     3:03:54     3:03:54
298   Jason Bailey           M35-39        46/0     3:03:54     3:03:54
299   Gary Ticehurst         M40-44        42/0     3:04:00     3:04:00
300   Mark Kreul             M30-34        59/0     3:04:03     3:04:03
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301   Stephen Lane           M40-44        43/0     3:04:10     3:04:10
302   Brian Ramey            M30-34        60/0     3:04:52     3:04:52
303   Elinor Moller          F25-29         8/0     3:05:15     3:05:15
304   Christopher King       M35-39        47/0     3:05:51     3:05:51
305   Gernand Leusink        M25-29        57/0     3:06:12     3:06:12
306   Alex Ings              M30-34        61/0     3:06:27     3:06:27
307   Robert Blenis          M45-49        22/0     3:06:48     3:06:48
308   Raymond Drake          M40-44        44/0     3:07:21     3:07:21
309   Pio Yepez              M40-44        45/0     3:07:33     3:07:33
310   Robert Tretsch         M45-49        23/0     3:07:36     3:07:36
311   Eric Jenkins           M35-39        48/0     3:07:37     3:07:37
312   Kevin Szerszen         M40-44        46/0     3:07:41     3:07:41
313   William Cornecelli     M30-34        62/0     3:07:48     3:07:48
314   Terry Sage             M25-29        58/0     3:07:48     3:07:48
315   Coley Willingham       M40-44        47/0     3:08:01     3:08:01
316   Michael McCormack      M50           11/0     3:08:22     3:08:22
317   Christopher Sterland   M25-29        59/0     3:04:18     3:08:28
318   Tom Mahler             M25-29        60/0     3:09:15     3:09:15
319   Shawn Beranty          M40-44        48/0     3:09:16     3:09:16
320   Anthony Miller         M35-39        49/0     3:09:18     3:09:18
321   Kelly Sullivan         F25-29         9/0     3:09:34     3:09:34
322   Erik Carranza          M18-24        34/0     3:09:41     3:09:41
323   Chad Dudzinski         M30-34        63/0     3:09:53     3:09:53
324   Steven Beckwith        M30-34        64/0     3:10:04     3:10:04
325   John Tang              M18-24        35/0     3:10:07     3:10:07
326   Jared Franklin         M30-34        65/0     3:10:09     3:10:09
327   Nathen Snyder          M13-17         9/0     3:10:15     3:10:15
328   Joe Ruple              M35-39        50/0     3:10:50     3:10:50
329   Liam Docherty          M30-34        66/0     3:10:53     3:10:53
330   Heath Wagner           M35-39        51/0     3:11:11     3:11:11
331   Charlie McElvy         M40-44        49/0     3:11:15     3:11:15
332   Melissa Berke          F25-29        10/0     3:11:21     3:11:21
333   Brian Ladeau           M40-44        50/0     3:11:35     3:11:35
334   Seth Ash               M18-24        36/0     3:11:38     3:11:38
335   David Adams            M40-44        51/0     3:12:25     3:12:25
336   Joe Perry              M45-49        24/0     3:12:36     3:12:36
337   Andrew Queler          M40-44        52/0     3:12:43     3:12:43
338   James Rathbun          M35-39        52/0     3:12:59     3:12:59
339   Sean Collier           M25-29        61/0     3:13:46     3:13:46
340   Andrew Ekberg          M30-34        67/0     3:14:33     3:14:33
341   Erin Brooks            F30-34         4/0     3:14:36     3:14:36
342   Shane Noteboom         M18-24        37/0     3:14:58     3:14:58
343   Brandon Martin         M35-39        53/0     3:14:59     3:14:59
344   Andy Zuber             M35-39        54/0     3:15:10     3:15:10
345   Chad Spring            M30-34        68/0     3:15:15     3:15:15
346   Chris Snaphaan         M18-24        38/0     3:15:23     3:15:23
347   Jesse Stymiest         M18-24        39/0     3:15:38     3:15:38
348   Steven Seith           M40-44        53/0     3:15:51     3:15:51
349   Jedd Steen             M35-39        55/0     3:16:05     3:16:05
350   Jason Moss             M40-44        54/0     3:16:06     3:16:06
351   Robert Marucci         M45-49        25/0     3:16:13     3:16:13
352   Jeroen Berends         M18-24        40/0     3:16:17     3:16:17
353   Phillip Bearman        M50           12/0     3:16:18     3:16:18
354   Jared Campanella       M25-29        62/0     3:16:26     3:16:26
355   John Biros             M40-44        55/0     3:16:35     3:16:35
356   Jamie Stiles           F30-34         5/0     3:16:39     3:16:39
357   Connor Tou             M13-17        10/0     3:16:50     3:16:50
358   Dale Lively            M30-34        69/0     3:17:43     3:17:43
359   Robert Brodeur         M40-44        56/0     3:18:07     3:18:07
360   Ted Ancelet            M40-44        57/0     3:18:13     3:18:13
361   Brandon Lewey          M30-34        70/0     3:18:23     3:18:23
362   Doug Weatherley        M40-44        58/0     3:18:23     3:18:23
363   Don Bickel             M45-49        26/0     3:18:30     3:18:30
364   Gary Baker             M45-49        27/0     3:18:40     3:18:40
365   Taylor Witkiewicz      F18-24         6/0     3:19:03     3:19:03
366   Erich Wollner          M35-39        56/0     3:19:26     3:19:26
367   Marion Dekker          F25-29        11/0     3:19:59     3:19:59
368   Michael Conner         M50           13/0     3:20:00     3:20:00
369   Adriane Alvord         F18-24         7/0     3:20:19     3:20:19
370   Scott Sukits           M35-39        57/0     3:20:31     3:20:31
371   Matthew Heringer       M40-44        59/0     3:20:34     3:20:34
372   Todd Higgins           M35-39        58/0     3:20:57     3:20:57
373   Joel Simkins           M18-24        41/0     3:21:20     3:21:20
374   Simon Finch            M25-29        63/0     3:21:28     3:21:28
375   Robert Pierce          M35-39        59/0     3:22:31     3:22:31
376   Jesse Shaw             M35-39        60/0     3:23:10     3:23:10
377   Bill Cash              M25-29        64/0     3:23:45     3:23:45
378   Sean McDonald          M25-29        65/0     3:23:49     3:23:49
379   William Holt           M25-29        66/0     3:25:46     3:25:46
380   Michael Oconnor        M40-44        60/0     3:26:01     3:26:01
381   Sarah Newey            F25-29        12/0     3:26:02     3:26:02
382   Jonathan Sarceno       M13-17        11/0     3:26:02     3:26:02
383   Steve Nyhuis           M45-49        28/0     3:26:15     3:26:15
384   Andrew Seo             M35-39        61/0     3:26:30     3:26:30
385   Quinlan Kipphut        M13-17        12/0     3:27:15     3:27:15
386   Matt Rossi             M25-29        67/0     3:27:17     3:27:17
387   Martijn Visser         M25-29        68/0     3:27:37     3:27:37
388   Bryon Jones            M30-34        71/0     3:28:05     3:28:05
389   Amanda Mendes          F25-29        13/0     3:28:19     3:28:19
390   Todd Trowbridge        M50           14/0     3:28:47     3:28:47
391   Lee Stockdale          M25-29        69/0     3:28:59     3:28:59
392   Dale Santrock          M40-44        61/0     3:29:06     3:29:06
393   Brett Blanchard        M50           15/0     3:29:10     3:29:10
394   Peter Faulkner         M35-39        62/0     3:29:26     3:29:26
395   Hugo Castillo          M30-34        72/0     3:29:54     3:29:54
396   Kevin Linkous          M18-24        42/0     3:30:01     3:30:01
397   Matthew Brisbois       M25-29        70/0     3:30:18     3:30:18
398   Craig Ewing            M35-39        63/0     3:30:22     3:30:22
399   Miles Keller           M35-39        64/0     3:30:31     3:30:31
400   Tracy Jost             M30-34        73/0     3:30:36     3:30:36
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401   Alexander Stavdal      M25-29        71/0     3:30:43     3:30:43
402   Garrett Aune           M35-39        65/0     3:30:52     3:30:52
403   Nicki Bruckmann        F30-34         6/0     3:30:23     3:30:55
404   David Miller           M25-29        72/0     3:31:32     3:31:32
405   Allan Mena             M40-44        62/0     3:32:09     3:32:09
406   Taryn Owens            F25-29        14/0     3:32:11     3:32:11
407   Mark Van Truijen       M25-29        73/0     3:32:24     3:32:24
408   David Catarius         M45-49        29/0     3:32:30     3:32:30
409   Steve Biglands         M45-49        30/0     3:32:42     3:32:42
410   Thomas Hansen          M25-29        74/0     3:32:45     3:32:45
411   Tristan Chamberlin     M30-34        74/0     3:32:58     3:32:58
412   Ryan Phillabaum        M25-29        75/0     3:33:04     3:33:04
413   Nathan Meagher         M18-24        43/0     3:33:15     3:33:15
414   Andrew Sneller         M40-44        63/0     3:33:29     3:33:29
415   Parker Conner          M25-29        76/0     3:33:53     3:33:53
416   Anneli Rispens         F30-34         7/0     3:33:54     3:33:54
417   Justin Snyder          M30-34        75/0     3:34:24     3:34:24
418   Julie Hartjes          F35-39         7/0     3:34:54     3:34:54
419   Jonathan Burt          M25-29        77/0     3:35:06     3:35:06
420   Michael Delmore        M13-17        13/0     3:35:31     3:35:31
421   Alexander Sallahian    M25-29        78/0     3:35:33     3:35:33
422   James Grbac            M40-44        64/0     3:35:37     3:35:37
423   Michael Reid           M50           16/0     3:35:43     3:35:43
424   Luc LaBonte            M18-24        44/0     3:36:48     3:36:48
425   Wade Jones             M40-44        65/0     3:37:02     3:37:02
426   Steven Ward            M35-39        66/0     3:37:09     3:37:09
427   Steve Winkler          M45-49        31/0     3:37:19     3:37:19
428   Keith Puralewski       M45-49        32/0     3:37:33     3:37:33
429   Jeff Drury             M40-44        66/0     3:37:42     3:37:42
430   Logan Bernhart         M30-34        76/0     3:37:48     3:37:48
431   Kevin Reiseck          M40-44        67/0     3:37:51     3:37:51
432   Tony Peterson          M50           17/0     3:38:03     3:38:03
433   Andrew Watson          M30-34        77/0     3:38:27     3:38:27
434   Michael Wnuk           M30-34        78/0     3:38:43     3:38:43
435   Carlos Van Parys       M25-29        79/0     3:38:49     3:38:49
436   Wesley Barboza         M30-34        79/0     3:38:50     3:38:50
437   Mark Ewer              M35-39        67/0     3:39:10     3:39:10
438   Dung Kim               M50           18/0     3:39:17     3:39:17
439   Rob Greer              M30-34        80/0     3:39:27     3:39:27
440   Randy Strakbein        M50           19/0     3:39:51     3:39:51
441   Jacob Whitsel          M35-39        68/0     3:39:57     3:39:57
442   Nikki Call             F30-34         8/0     3:40:08     3:40:08
443   Bradley Frost          M50           20/0     3:40:11     3:40:11
444   Neil Decker            M25-29        80/0     3:40:27     3:40:27
445   Chris Locke            M35-39        69/0     3:40:44     3:40:44
446   James Nabinger         M40-44        68/0     3:41:06     3:41:06
447   Andy White             M35-39        70/0     3:41:11     3:41:11
448   Corwin Ang             M40-44        69/0     3:41:22     3:41:22
449   Chris Mellor           M30-34        81/0     3:41:41     3:41:41
450   Todd Leiser            M45-49        33/0     3:42:48     3:42:48
451   Chris Tolp             M45-49        34/0     3:43:01     3:43:01
452   Russel Sliwinski Jr    M25-29        81/0     3:43:02     3:43:02
453   Scott Royster          M45-49        35/0     3:43:29     3:43:29
454   Hege Jeanette Henrikse F40-44         4/0     3:43:41     3:43:41
455   Zack Wisnowski         M25-29        82/0     3:45:07     3:45:07
456   Tony Chretien          M18-24        45/0     3:45:12     3:45:12
457   Melissa Miller         F25-29        15/0     3:45:17     3:45:17
458   Jeff Mase              M50           21/0     3:45:25     3:45:25
459   Michael Goodman        M45-49        36/0     3:46:02     3:46:02
460   Mark Mene              M35-39        71/0     3:47:29     3:47:29
461   Daniel Henson          M25-29        83/0     3:48:05     3:48:05
462   Anthony Middleton      M45-49        37/0     3:48:08     3:48:08
463   Rayoun Tarpeh          M30-34        82/0     3:48:17     3:48:17
464   Karine Lavallee        F30-34         9/0     3:48:10     3:48:20
465   Tenesha Robinson       F18-24         8/0     3:49:04     3:49:04
466   Jose Cadenas           M35-39        72/0     3:49:08     3:49:08
467   Scott Weir             M30-34        83/0     3:49:10     3:49:10
468   Chris Cella            M45-49        38/0     3:49:12     3:49:12
469   Reagan Cyphers         F18-24         9/0     3:49:13     3:49:13
470   Jens Christiansen Hovg M50           22/0     3:49:35     3:49:35
471   Mike Phillips          M45-49        39/0     3:49:52     3:49:52
472   Bryant Walrod          M40-44        70/0     3:50:23     3:50:23
473   Joel Getty             M35-39        73/0     3:51:22     3:51:22
474   Daan Meijer            M18-24        46/0     3:52:00     3:52:00
475   Christopher Smith      M50           23/0     3:52:38     3:52:38
476   Chris Doran            M45-49        40/0     3:52:40     3:52:40
477   Franklyn Newby         M35-39        74/0     3:52:56     3:52:57
478   Roy Maynor             M35-39        75/0     3:53:23     3:53:23
479   Paul Buijs             M35-39        76/0     3:55:14     3:55:14
480   Michael Montisano      M30-34        84/0     3:55:29     3:55:29
481   Phillip Bearman        M18-24        47/0     3:55:31     3:55:31
482   Randall Katter         M40-44        71/0     3:55:36     3:55:36
483   Shane Bell             M45-49        41/0     3:55:41     3:55:41
484   Clyde Gantt            M40-44        72/0     3:56:04     3:56:04
485   Dave Bennett           M50           24/0     3:56:05     3:56:05
486   Brett Johnston         M30-34        85/0     3:56:35     3:56:35
487   Jason Pritchett        M40-44        73/0     3:57:49     3:57:49
488   Riley Homan            M18-24        48/0     3:59:14     3:59:14
489   Augusto Vicente Zeron  M35-39        77/0     3:59:34     3:59:34
490   Ingo Van Den Assem     M40-44        74/0     4:00:52     4:00:52
491   Steve Marsh            M45-49        42/0     4:00:53     4:00:53
492   Chase Bouwman          M13-17        14/0     4:01:18     4:01:18
493   Michael Shepherd       M40-44        75/0     4:02:14     4:02:15
494   Jason Tocci            M40-44        76/0     4:03:17     4:03:17
495   Pete Zelinskas         M50           25/0     4:05:34     4:05:34
496   Michael Fox-Boyd       M35-39        78/0     4:08:20     4:08:20
497   Jason Williams         M40-44        77/0     4:09:01     4:09:01
498   Edouard Portelette     M40-44        78/0     4:09:04     4:09:04
499   Robert Lyday           M30-34        86/0     4:09:15     4:09:15
500   Jeff Frank             M50           26/0     4:09:42     4:09:42
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501   Mike Audus             M40-44        79/0     4:10:49     4:10:49
502   Mark Mabalot           M35-39        79/0     4:11:35     4:11:35
503   Heidi Williams         F50            1/0     4:11:51     4:11:51
504   Patrick Guzik          M45-49        43/0     4:13:34     4:13:34
505   Chris Crews            M40-44        80/0     4:13:33     4:13:35
506   Gregory Cephas         M30-34        87/0     4:14:04     4:14:05
507   Brigitte Sukel         F18-24        10/0     4:14:58     4:14:58
508   Tom Simon              M25-29        84/0     4:16:15     4:16:15
509   Michael Klear          M45-49        44/0     4:16:36     4:16:36
510   James Stangle          M35-39        80/0     4:19:55     4:19:55
511   Mark Balla             M35-39        81/0     4:20:11     4:20:11
512   Katie Vitali           F25-29        16/0     4:20:26     4:20:26
513   Kev George             M40-44        81/0     4:21:38     4:21:38
514   Kaleb LaRock           M18-24        49/0     4:24:02     4:24:02
515   David Bruns            M30-34        88/0     4:26:59     4:26:59
516   Scott Bono             M25-29        85/0     4:27:09     4:27:09
517   Anthony Antenucci      M45-49        45/0     4:29:09     4:29:10
518   Josh Chace             M35-39        82/0     4:29:33     4:29:33
519   Jonathan Burnley       M40-44        82/0     4:30:19     4:30:19
520   Eric Perez             M45-49        46/0     4:30:41     4:30:41
521   Hubie Cushman          M50           27/0     4:35:15     4:35:15
522   Dylan Cella            M13-17        15/0     4:36:18     4:36:18
523   Sarah Watson           F25-29        17/0     4:36:45     4:36:45
524   Brian Bognar           M50           28/0     4:38:56     4:38:56
525   Scott Brown            M30-34        89/0     4:39:18     4:39:18
526   James McVey            M35-39        83/0     4:41:49     4:41:49
527   Hector Acuna III       M13-17        16/0     4:42:48     4:42:48
528   Tim Xeriland           M45-49        47/0     4:44:19     4:44:19
529   Bryan Reed             M18-24        50/0     4:49:18     4:49:18
530   David Cupp             M45-49        48/0     4:49:55     4:49:55
531   Bryan Priest           M40-44        83/0     4:50:53     4:50:53
532   Robert Brouwer         M45-49        49/0     4:53:08     4:53:08
533   Susanne Ulrich         F25-29        18/0     4:54:30     4:54:30
534   Nicholas LaCoy         M13-17        17/0     4:56:05     4:56:05
535   Mervyn Brookson        M35-39        84/0     4:58:06     4:58:06
536   Vance Edward Geeslin   M13-17        18/0     5:01:42     5:01:42
537   Tim Fagan              M45-49        50/0     5:03:15     5:03:15
538   Mark Yabut             M30-34        90/0     5:05:03     5:05:03
539   Larry Cooper           M40-44        84/0     5:06:06     5:06:07
540   Ty Ybarra              M35-39        85/0     5:06:21     5:06:21
541   John Howard            M45-49        51/0     5:06:41     5:06:41
542   Charles Harper         M30-34        91/0     5:06:44     5:06:44
543   Michael Land           M35-39        86/0     5:07:10     5:07:10
544   Aline Bonneau          F18-24        11/0     5:07:33     5:07:33
545   Patrick Shaw           M50           29/0     5:07:50     5:07:50
546   Marie Restrepo         F30-34        10/0     5:10:03     5:10:03
547   Patrick Daker          M40-44        85/0     5:11:27     5:11:27
548   Shane Deford           M45-49        52/0     5:15:58     5:15:58
549   Gabe Kranenburg        M13-17        19/0     5:17:03     5:17:03
550   Paul Henry             M35-39        87/0     5:17:32     5:17:32
551   Steve Myers            M45-49        53/0     5:17:35     5:17:35
552   Dakota Gronski         M25-29        86/0     5:18:00     5:18:00
553   Sander Nagtegaal       M40-44        86/0     5:26:43     5:26:43
554   Joni Merritt           F35-39         8/0     5:31:09     5:31:14
555   Nick Dunham            M50           30/0     5:32:26     5:32:26
556   Jessica Dodge          F25-29        19/0     5:33:02     5:33:02
557   Richie Taylor          M50           31/0     5:44:25     5:44:25
558   Helmut Gaensel         M35-39        88/0     5:46:19     5:46:19
559   Line Hansen            F18-24        12/0     5:47:16     5:47:16
560   Chris Cow              M45-49        54/0     5:47:44     5:47:44
561   James Horianopoulos    M35-39        89/0     5:54:17     5:54:17
562   Matt Goodman           M25-29        87/0     5:54:32     5:54:32
563   Kirin Hart             F30-34        11/0     5:55:16     5:55:16
564   Robert Landman         M50           32/0     5:56:31     5:56:31
565   Miriam Nace            F30-34        12/0     5:57:21     5:57:21
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